
SAC ACADEMIC SUCCESS ORGANIZATION DIRECTORY-Dr.Khan

2021-2022

DIRECT REPORTS
Main Office # Location Dean Program Specialist Support Staff Main # E-Mail

(210) 486-0921 NACH 362 Dr. Sobia Khan skhan32@alamo.edu

NACH 345 Victoria Guerrero vguerrero54@alamo.edu

Main Office # Location Academic Program Coordinator Program Coordinator Support Staff Main # E-Mail

Geraldo Guerra <gguerra@alamo.edu>

SLAC MLC 707L Bertha A. Ovalle (210) 486-0167 bovalle3@alamo.edu

MLC 707K Gerald F. Manahan, Jr. (210) 486-0169 gmanahan@alamo.edu

Writing Center (210) 486-1433 GH 202 Jane Focht-Hansen (210) 486-1436 jfocht-hansen@alamo.edu

Caroline Davis crichardson36@alamo.edu

GH 203 Crystal Escobales (210) 486-6143 cescobales@alamo.edu

Main Office # Location Director Program Manager Support Staff Main # E-Mail

OC322A Dr. Joan Jaimes (210) 486-0491 jjaimes23@alamo.edu

Gerard Robledo grobledo2@alamo.edu

Mary E. Moreno mmoreno7@alamo.edu
Online Learning OC322A Dr. Joan Jaimes (210) 486-0491 jjaimes23@alamo.edu

Learning Communities OC322A Dr. Joan Jaimes (210) 486-0491 jjaimes23@alamo.edu

Main Office # Location Director Support Staff Main # E-Mail

210-486-0177 FAC 230 Dr. Lilian Porter lporter34@alamo.edu

Ruby Pena- Coordinator rpena295@alamo.edu

Dr. Thomas Clarkin-Liaison with ISDs tclarkin@alamo.edu

Dr. Erik Anderson-Liaison with ISDs eanderson44@alamo.edu

Patricia Sanchez-College Coordinator of High School Programs pgorentz@alamo.edu

Cynthia Marquez-Senior Generalist of Student Success cmarquez@alamo.edu

Nina Guerrero nguerrero34@alamo.edu

Main Office # Location Director Program Coordinator Support Staff Main # E-Mail

(210) 486-0938 MLC 632 Dr. Barbara Knotts (210) 486-0593 bknotts@alamo.edu

MLC 632 Lisa Trevino-Ojeda (210) 486-1211 ltrevino110@alamo.edu

(210) 486-0938 MLC 632 Dr. Barbara Knotts (210) 486-0593 bknotts@alamo.edu

Ray Hernandez rhernandez660@alamo.edu

(210) 486-1211 MLC 632 Lisa Trevino-Ojeda (210) 486-1211 ltrevino110@alamo.edu

Main Office # Location Director Program Coordinator Support Staff Main # E-Mail

210-486-1084 MLC 409N Lee LeBlanc 210-486-0560 lleblanc7@alamo.edu

Juanita Lewis 210-486-1083 jlewis116@alamo.edu

Main Office # Location Director Program Coordinator Support Staff Main # E-Mail

(210)486-0663 Laurie Coleman (210) 486-0516 lcoleman@alamo.edu

Deborah Harrison dharrison17@alamo.edu

Main Office # Location Director Program Coordinator Support Staff Main # E-mail 

210-486-1091 CAC303 Dr. Julie Engel- Interim 61097 jengel2@alamo.ed

ECSB 218 Terri Sinclair 60521 tsinclair@alamo.edu

ECSB 206 Beatrice Canales 60526 bcanales1@alamo.edu

CAC 136F Beatrix Perez 61327 bperez87@alamo.edu

ECSB 206 Beatrice Canales (FT)

Cynthia Munoz (PT) 60526

bcanales1@alamo.edu

cmunoz44@alamo.edu

CAC 323 Denetria Brooks-James 60347 dbrooks-james@alamo.edu

Marisol Gallardo 61744 mgallardo17@alamo.edu

210-486-1091 CAC 316 Dr. Sean Duffy, Co-Coord. 

for HIST 61712 sduffy4@alamo.edu

CAC 303 Denise DeLaRosa 61695 ddelarosa62@alamo.edu

210-486-0761 CAC 100 Dr. Lisa Ramos, Co-Coord 

for MAS/HIST 60761 lramos175@alamo.edu

CAC 100 Jazmin Muñoz 60763 jmunoz348@alamo.edu

Main Office # Location Director Program Coordinator Support Staff Main # E-mail 

210-486-1091 CAC303 Dr. Julie Engel- Interim 61097 jengel2@alamo.ed

Marina Villanueva 60151 mlopez4@alamo.edu

INDIRECT REPORTS
Main Office # Location Lead Program Specialist Support Staff Main # E-Mail

GH 122A Yon Hui Bell- FT Adjunct Coordinator (210) 486-0697 ybell@alamo.edu

Steve Ochoa (210) 486-0240 sochoa@alamo.edu

CAC 204-A Dee Dixon- MESA Center Coordinator (210) 486-0598 ldixon4@alamo.edu

Rocha, Aurelia G  arocha17@alamo.edu

FAC 309A Gywn Hagenbuch (210) 486-0923 ghagenbuch@alamo.edu

Chris Haugen- Faculty Lead chaugen1@alamo.edu

Ernest Tsacalis- Faculty Lead etsacalis@alamo.edu

Sean Duffy- Faculty Leads etsacalis@alamo.edu

Biospot

Honors Program 

Dean for Accademic Success

Academic Success Centers

High School Programs

Creative Multimedia 

Learning Resources  and Library Services

Teaching and Learning

Department Program

Department Program

Department Program

Department Program

Department Program

Department Program

Department Program

Continuing Education

Quality Enhancement  Plan

OER Academic Afordability 

INRW

Liaison for Travis Math Lab

MESA Center

Online Learning Council

Saturday @ SAC

Faculty Mentoring

Mexican American Studies

Department Program

Department Program          

Mexican American Studies, Early Childhood Studies, Sociology, Social 

Early Childhood Studies

Sociology

Social Work

History

Department Program          

Criminal Justice
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